KALOJI NARAYANA RAO UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, TELANGANA STATE

PG MEDICAL ADMISSION UNDER MANAGEMENT QUOTA 2023-24

AVAILABLE SEATS FOR STRAY VACANCY PHASE OF COUNSELLING

APLO

BASK

CARK

DCMS

DPMR

KMHD

KMNI

MAMS

MEDI

MHVR

MLRD

MMTA

MNRS

MRWN

PRTM

RVMC

SHDN

SURB

SVSM

VRKW

Course

MQ1| MQ2

MQ1l| MQ2

MQl

MQ2

MQl

MQ2

MQ1l| MQ2

MQl

MQ2

MQ1l

MQ2

MQ1l

MQ2

MQ1l| MQ2

MQ1l

MQ2

MQ1l

MQ2

MQ1l

MQ2

MQ1l

MQ2

MQ1l| MQ2

MQ1l

MQ2

MQ1l| MQ2

MQ1l

MQ2

MQ1l| MQ2

MQ1l

MQ2

MQ1l

MQ2

ANATO

1

1

1

1

1

1

2 1

1

ANES

1

1

1 1

1

1

3

BIO

DPM

DVL

EM

ENT

FM

GM

GS

HA

MICRO

OBG

OPTHAL

ORTHO

PAED

PATH

PHARMA

PHYSI

PM

PSY

RD

RT

SPM

™

Total




